
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
76 

151 

770 

192 

30 

186 

125 

31 

43 

174 

147 

79 

94 

115 

123 

40 

691 

177 

120 

187 

990 

157 

116 

105 

175 

113 

78 

41 

121 

145 

93 

134 

189 

252 

415 

165 

182 

158 

53 

153 

42 

106 

87 

Name 
LATTUADA Luca 

IERARDI Vincenzo 

CIRSONE Francesco 

TURCATO Michael 

AKNIN Liran 

BORGIA Alessandro 

GRANATA Guido 

SILVESTRI Gianluca 

MARQUES Louis 

FALCONE Michele 

MORRONI Stefano 

FRATICELLI Luca 

BRESCHI Alessandro 

ROSSINI Andrea 

FIACCHI Simone 

AKNIN Sacha 

FORZA Andrea 

PANTANELLA Alessandro 

DONEGA' Paolo 

NOBILI Luca 

CINCOTTI Alessandro 

CAMPAGNOLO Gabriele 

D'URGOLO Paolo 

RUTIGLIANO Gennaro 

TERZINO Mattia 

PIGINI Gabriele 

SANTORSOLA Salvatore 

BERNARDI Manuel 

GALANTI Gaetano 

MASCETTI Tommaso 

GIOMETTI Simone 

GHELARDI Leandro 

CANNIZZARO Claudio 

PERUZZI Fabio 

ROSSI Gabriele 

PALUMBO Franco 

ULIASSI Tommaso 

RENZI Massimo 

RIHOUAY Thomas 

PENNA Daniele Maria 

VALENTE Alessio 

SCALA Marco 

FALUGIANI Tommaso 

Gap 

0.952 

0.308 

2.941 

2.987 

0.397 

0.130 

0.101 

0.079 

0.060 

0.622 

0.558 

0.607 

0.010 

0.009 

0.459 

0.265 

0.480 

0.159 

0.016 

0.593 

1.006 

1.260 

1.038 

0.115 

0.193 

0.618 

0.038 

0.148 

0.054 

0.488 

0.051 

1.137 

0.528 

1.641 

3.044 

6.003 

2.559 

1.728 

3.271 

10.868 

0.821 

Class 
SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

Diff 

0.952 

1.260 

4.201 

7.188 

7.585 

7.715 

7.816 

7.895 

7.955 

8.577 

9.135 

9.742 

9.752 

9.761 

10.220 

10.485 

10.965 

11.124 

11.140 

11.733 

12.739 

13.999 

15.037 

15.152 

15.345 

15.963 

16.001 

16.149 

16.203 

16.691 

16.742 

17.879 

18.407 

20.048 

23.092 

29.095 

31.654 

33.382 

36.653 

47.521 

48.342 

Best Tm 
2:15.323 

2:16.275 

2:16.583 

2:19.524 

2:22.511 

2:22.908 

2:23.038 

2:23.139 

2:23.218 

2:23.278 

2:23.900 

2:24.458 

2:25.065 

2:25.075 

2:25.084 

2:25.543 

2:25.808 

2:26.288 

2:26.447 

2:26.463 

2:27.056 

2:28.062 

2:29.322 

2:30.360 

2:30.475 

2:30.668 

2:31.286 

2:31.324 

2:31.472 

2:31.526 

2:32.014 

2:32.065 

2:33.202 

2:33.730 

2:35.371 

2:38.415 

2:44.418 

2:46.977 

2:48.705 

2:51.976 

3:02.844 

3:03.665 

Club 
AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 
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Pos 
44 

45 

No. 
651 

92 

Name 
URSO Riccardo 

LOTUMOLO Luca 

Gap Class 
SBK 

SSP 

Diff Best Tm Club 
AMA 

ESP 
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